
Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

GOLD CLASS - GIRLS

Short Program
Free Skating

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 25

25

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:50: Max.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions
0.80Performance/Execution

Choreography 0.800.80
Interpretation 0.80

Free Skating
Duration 3:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.60
1.60Transitions
1.60Performance/Execution

Choreography 1.60
1.60Interpretation



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

GOLD CLASS - GIRLS

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Valentina ZAVEDEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVJudge No.1

BLRMs. Julia SHESHUKJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Yuri GAVRILOVICHReplay Operator

printed at: 29.11.2011  9:49:55



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

RESULTS
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SP FS

3193,78BLRDaria MALTSEVA1
Minsk

1291,96BLRAlina PARKHOMENKO2
Gomel

2388,84BLREkaterina POGARTSEVA3
Gomel

4887,73BLRKristina KOZLOVSKAYA4
Vitebsk

5682,89BLRDaria BATURA5
Minsk

6582,07BLRKsenia KORENNAYA6
Brest

71379,26BLRElizaveta AVSIUKEVICH7
Minsk

9977,65BLRJana ZAITSEVA8
Minsk

81576,75BLRAnna MERZLIKINA9
Gomel

16475,67BLRYana BUYANOVSKAYA10
Brest

101075,20BLRIlona PETROVA11
Vitebsk

14775,12BLRJulia GIL12
Minsk

121174,86BLRAleksandra SHUMIDUB13
Minsk

171472,19BLROlga LIVANSKAYA14
Gomel

131772,13BLRPolina AKSIUTIK15
Brest

181272,03BLRAnna PETROVSKAYA16
Minsk

111871,95BLRElena SERGEEVA17
Minsk

152366,07BLRAnastasia TISHKINA18
Minsk

221665,55BLREkaterina RUDCHENKO19
Minsk

192262,76BLRKristina MAIAROVICH20
Brest

202162,06BLRPolina KININA21
Vitebsk

231961,87BLREkaterina MURASHKINA22
Vitebsk

212455,03BLRAlyona SLEPOVA23
Vitebsk

242537,82BLRYana YUNIK24
Vitebsk

Withdrawn
2022,35BLRArina KOSENKO

Brest



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

Technical Controller
Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA  BLR

Printed: 29.11.2011  9:50:00

Referee
Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR



GOLD CLASS - GIRLS
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRDaria MALTSEVA1 35.04 17.36 0.004.42 4.17 4.50 4.42 4.5817.68
BLRAlina PARKHOMENKO2 31.43 16.37 1.004.17 3.75 4.00 4.08 4.0816.06
BLREkaterina POGARTSEVA3 29.98 13.50 1.004.42 4.08 4.42 4.42 4.5017.48
BLRYana BUYANOVSKAYA4 29.90 14.10 0.003.75 3.58 4.17 4.08 4.1715.80
BLRKsenia KORENNAYA5 29.25 13.13 1.004.08 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.5817.12
BLRDaria BATURA6 29.06 12.60 0.004.25 3.83 4.08 4.17 4.2516.46
BLRJulia GIL7 29.00 12.80 0.004.17 3.83 4.00 4.17 4.0816.20
BLRKristina KOZLOVSKAYA8 29.00 11.60 0.004.25 4.17 4.50 4.50 4.3317.40
BLRJana ZAITSEVA9 28.38 11.70 0.004.17 3.92 4.17 4.33 4.2516.68
BLRIlona PETROVA10 27.43 10.73 0.004.17 3.92 4.17 4.17 4.4216.70
BLRAleksandra SHUMIDUB11 27.24 11.90 0.004.00 3.67 3.67 3.83 4.0015.34
BLRAnna PETROVSKAYA12 27.18 13.10 0.003.50 3.17 3.58 3.67 3.6714.08
BLRElizaveta AVSIUKEVICH13 27.18 12.70 0.003.67 3.42 3.50 3.75 3.7514.48
BLROlga LIVANSKAYA14 26.80 12.30 0.003.58 3.33 3.58 3.83 3.8314.50
BLRAnna MERZLIKINA15 26.60 13.60 0.003.25 2.92 3.25 3.33 3.5013.00
BLREkaterina RUDCHENKO16 26.15 10.83 0.003.83 3.58 3.75 4.00 4.0015.32
BLRPolina AKSIUTIK17 25.41 12.33 1.003.67 3.33 3.50 3.67 3.4214.08
BLRElena SERGEEVA18 24.24 8.50 0.003.92 3.67 3.92 4.08 4.0815.74
BLREkaterina MURASHKINA19 24.00 11.30 0.003.08 2.83 3.33 3.33 3.3312.70
BLRArina KOSENKO20 22.35 8.23 0.003.50 3.33 3.58 3.67 3.5814.12
BLRPolina KININA21 21.94 10.80 1.003.00 2.67 3.08 3.25 3.1712.14
BLRKristina MAIAROVICH22 21.80 9.40 1.003.50 3.25 3.33 3.42 3.2513.40
BLRAnastasia TISHKINA23 20.02 9.90 3.003.42 3.08 3.33 3.33 3.2513.12
BLRAlyona SLEPOVA24 14.98 6.70 2.002.50 2.17 2.67 2.75 2.7510.28
BLRYana YUNIK25 11.62 4.50 1.002.33 1.75 1.83 2.25 2.008.12

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =
* = factorized score
SS

Printed: 29.11.2011  9:50:15



GOLD CLASS - GIRLS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRAlina PARKHOMENKO1 60.53 27.26 1.004.42 3.92 4.33 4.25 4.5034.27
BLREkaterina POGARTSEVA2 58.86 26.39 1.004.25 3.92 4.25 4.33 4.1733.47
BLRDaria MALTSEVA3 58.74 27.27 0.004.00 3.75 3.92 4.00 4.0031.47
BLRKristina KOZLOVSKAYA4 58.73 24.59 0.004.25 3.92 4.33 4.42 4.4234.14
BLRDaria BATURA5 53.83 23.83 0.003.92 3.58 3.75 3.92 3.5830.00
BLRKsenia KORENNAYA6 52.82 22.42 0.003.75 3.58 3.83 3.92 3.9230.40
BLRElizaveta AVSIUKEVICH7 52.08 23.67 0.003.50 3.42 3.50 3.67 3.6728.41
BLRAnna MERZLIKINA8 50.15 21.87 0.003.42 3.17 3.67 3.75 3.6728.28
BLRJana ZAITSEVA9 49.27 16.00 1.004.25 3.92 4.42 4.33 4.5034.27
BLRIlona PETROVA10 47.77 17.57 1.003.83 3.50 4.00 4.17 4.0031.20
BLRElena SERGEEVA11 47.71 18.85 1.003.58 3.50 3.92 3.83 3.8329.86
BLRAleksandra SHUMIDUB12 47.62 17.36 0.004.00 3.58 3.75 3.75 3.8330.26
BLRPolina AKSIUTIK13 46.72 21.25 0.003.50 2.75 3.17 3.25 3.2525.47
BLRJulia GIL14 46.12 19.18 2.003.75 3.50 3.42 3.75 3.6728.94
BLRAnastasia TISHKINA15 46.05 17.12 0.003.50 3.25 3.58 3.75 4.0028.93
BLRYana BUYANOVSKAYA16 45.77 19.37 2.003.67 3.25 3.67 3.58 3.5828.40
BLROlga LIVANSKAYA17 45.39 19.58 1.003.42 3.17 3.42 3.33 3.4226.81
BLRAnna PETROVSKAYA18 44.85 16.39 1.003.58 3.42 3.83 3.83 3.7529.46
BLRKristina MAIAROVICH19 40.96 16.84 2.003.25 3.08 3.33 3.33 3.3326.12
BLRPolina KININA20 40.12 15.99 2.003.25 3.08 3.25 3.33 3.4226.13
BLRAlyona SLEPOVA21 40.05 16.31 0.002.83 2.75 3.17 3.17 2.9223.74
BLREkaterina RUDCHENKO22 39.40 14.47 2.003.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.3326.93
BLREkaterina MURASHKINA23 37.87 14.40 2.003.33 2.92 3.17 3.25 3.2525.47
BLRYana YUNIK24 26.20 10.46 0.002.17 1.83 1.92 2.00 1.9215.74

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =
* = factorized score
SS

Printed: 29.11.2011  9:50:28



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 0.30 1 1 1

Ref 

2.402Lz

In
fo

Daria MALTSEVA BLR 35.04 0.0017.6817.361 21

2A<< -0.60 -3 -3-31.102 << 0.50
2F+2Lo 0003.603 0.00 3.60
FSSp4 0003.004 0.00 3.00

0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80
01 3.8310.333.506 CCoSp4

7 1.90 0.33 1 1 0LSp2 2.23
17.00 17.36

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.42

4.170.80 3.754.254.50Transitions
4.500.80 4.254.504.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.000.80 4.42
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 4.250.80 4.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.68

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -0.50 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

2.802A

In
fo

Alina PARKHOMENKO BLR 31.43 1.0016.0616.372 1

3T+COMBO -2.10 -3 -3-34.102 2.00
FSSp4 0013.003 0.17 3.17
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-2-2-1-0.502.105 2Lz e 1.60
01 3.3310.333.006 CCoSp3

7 1.50 0.17 1 0 0LSp1 1.67
18.80 16.37

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.00

Factor 
0.80 4.17

3.750.80 3.254.004.00Transitions
4.000.80 4.004.004.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.25 3.750.80 4.08
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 3.750.80 4.08

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.06

0,00 0,00

  e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -1.00 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

2.302A

In
fo

Ekaterina POGARTSEVA BLR 29.98 1.0017.4813.503 7

3T<<+COMBO -0.60 -3 -3-31.302 << 0.70
2Lz -1002.103 -0.10 2.00
SlSt2 0002.604 0.00 2.60

-100-0.102.605 FSSp3 2.50
-10 1.400-0.101.506 LSp1

7 2.00 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp1 2.00
15.40 13.50

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.42

4.080.80 3.754.254.25Transitions
4.420.80 4.004.504.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.000.80 4.42
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 4.000.80 4.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.48

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Yana BUYANOVSKAYA BLR 29.90 0.0015.8014.104 6

FSSp3 0.00 0 002.602 2.60
2F+2Lo -1-1-13.603 -0.30 3.30
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

0000.001.505 LSp1 1.50
11 2.4010.302.106 2Lz

7 2.00 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp1 2.00
14.70 14.10

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.75

Factor 
0.80 3.75

3.580.80 3.503.753.50Transitions
4.170.80 4.004.254.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.25 3.750.80 4.08
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.000.80 4.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.80

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.30 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.402F+1Lo

In
fo

Ksenia KORENNAYA BLR 29.25 1.0017.1213.135 11

2Lz 0.00 0 002.102 2.10
2A< -3-3-32.303 < -1.50 0.80
FSSp1 -1002.004 -0.10 1.90

0110.331.805 SlSt1 2.13
-10 2.400-0.102.506 CCoSp2

7 1.90 0.50 1 1 1LSp2 2.40
14.90 13.13

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 3.75

Factor 
0.80 4.08

3.750.80 3.254.004.00Transitions
4.500.80 4.254.754.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.75 4.000.80 4.50
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 4.250.80 4.58

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.12

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.80CiSt1

In
fo

Daria BATURA BLR 29.06 0.0016.4612.606 25

2Lz -0.10 0 0-12.102 2.00
LSp1 -1-1-11.503 -0.30 1.20
2A< -2-2-22.304 < -1.00 1.30

-2-10-0.302.005 FSSp1 1.70
11 3.20-10.103.106 2F+2T

7 2.00 -0.60 -2 -2 -2CCoSp1 1.40
14.80 12.60

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.25

3.830.80 3.504.004.00Transitions
4.080.80 4.004.254.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.25 4.000.80 4.17
Interpretation 4.25 4.50 4.000.80 4.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.46

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

3.102F+2T

In
fo

Julia GIL BLR 29.00 0.0016.2012.807 15

LSp1 -0.30 -1 -1-11.502 1.20
2A< -3-3-32.303 < -1.50 0.80
2Lz -2-2-22.104 -0.60 1.50

-2-1-1-0.402.305 FSSp2 1.90
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2 2.50
15.60 12.80

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.00

Factor 
0.80 4.17

3.830.80 3.504.004.00Transitions
4.000.80 4.004.004.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.00 4.000.80 4.17
Interpretation 4.50 4.00 3.750.80 4.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.20

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Kristina KOZLOVSKAYA BLR 29.00 0.0017.4011.608 24

3S<+COMBO -2.10 -3 -3-32.902 < 0.80
FSSp2 0002.303 0.00 2.30
1Lz -3-3-30.604 -0.30 0.30

1110.503.005 CCoSp3 3.50
00 1.8000.001.806 CiSt1

7 1.90 0.50 1 1 1LSp2 2.40
13.60 11.60

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.25

4.170.80 3.754.504.25Transitions
4.500.80 4.254.754.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.75 4.000.80 4.50
Interpretation 4.25 4.50 4.250.80 4.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.40

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.501A

In
fo

Jana ZAITSEVA BLR 28.38 0.0016.6811.709 5

2F+1T -0.90 -3 -3-32.202 1.30
2Lz -2-2-12.103 -0.50 1.60
FSSp3 0002.604 0.00 2.60

0000.002.505 CCoSp2 2.50
-10 1.700-0.101.806 SlSt1

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0LSp1 1.50
13.80 11.70

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.00

Factor 
0.80 4.17

3.920.80 3.754.004.00Transitions
4.170.80 4.004.254.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.000.80 4.33
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.250.80 4.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.68

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.47 -3 -2 -2

Ref 

0.632A<< <<

In
fo

Ilona PETROVA BLR 27.43 0.0016.7010.7310 19

3T<<+COMBO -0.60 -3 -3-31.302 << 0.70
FSSp2 -2-1-12.303 -0.40 1.90
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-2-2-1-0.502.105 2Lz e 1.60
00 3.0000.003.006 CCoSp3

7 1.50 -0.40 -1 -1 -2LSp1 1.10
13.10 10.73

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 3.75

Factor 
0.80 4.17

3.920.80 3.504.004.25Transitions
4.170.80 4.004.004.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.00 3.750.80 4.17
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.000.80 4.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.70

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.501A

In
fo

Aleksandra SHUMIDUB BLR 27.24 0.0015.3411.9011 14

1Lz -0.30 -3 -3-30.602 0.30
2F+1T -3-3-32.203 -0.90 1.30
FSSp4 0003.004 0.00 3.00

0110.333.005 CCoSp3 3.33
00 1.8000.001.806 CiSt1

7 1.50 0.17 1 0 0LSp1 1.67
13.20 11.90

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 4.00 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.00

3.670.80 3.753.753.50Transitions
3.670.80 3.753.503.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.750.80 3.83
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.000.80 4.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.34

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.60 -0.10 -1 0 0

Ref 

3.502Lo+2Lo

In
fo

Anna PETROVSKAYA BLR 27.18 0.0014.0813.1012 18

FSSp2 -0.60 -2 -2-22.302 1.70
2A<< -3-3-31.103 << -0.60 0.50
CCoSp3 -1-103.004 -0.20 2.80

-10-1-0.201.505 2Lz< < 1.30
00 1.5000.001.506 LSp1

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0SlSt1 1.80
14.80 13.10

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.50

3.170.80 3.003.503.00Transitions
3.580.80 3.753.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.50 3.750.80 3.67
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.750.80 3.67

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.08

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.00 -0.40 -1 -1 -2

Ref 

1.60FSSp1

In
fo

Elizaveta AVSIUKEVICH BLR 27.18 0.0014.4812.7013 22

2Lz 0.00 0 002.102 2.10
LSp1 -1-1-11.503 -0.30 1.20
2F+2T 00-13.104 -0.10 3.00

-3-3-3-0.601.105 2A<< << 0.50
00 2.5000.002.506 CCoSp2

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0CiSt1 1.80
14.10 12.70

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.67

3.420.80 3.253.503.50Transitions
3.500.80 3.503.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.500.80 3.75
Interpretation 4.00 3.75 3.500.80 3.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.48

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Olga LIVANSKAYA BLR 26.80 0.0014.5012.3014 23

FSSp3 0.00 0 002.602 2.60
2F+2T<< -2-3-32.203 << -0.80 1.40
CCoSp1 0002.004 0.00 2.00

0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80
00 2.1000.002.106 2Lz

7 1.90 0.00 0 0 0LSp2 1.90
13.70 12.30

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.58

3.330.80 3.253.253.50Transitions
3.580.80 3.753.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.750.80 3.83
Interpretation 3.75 3.75 4.000.80 3.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.50

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.50 -1 -2 -2

Ref 

1.602Lz

In
fo

Anna MERZLIKINA BLR 26.60 0.0013.0013.6015 8

2A<< -0.60 -3 -3-31.102 << 0.50
CCoSp3 1113.003 0.50 3.50
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-2-10-0.302.205 2F+2T<< e 1.90
-10 2.0710.072.006 FSSp1

7 1.90 0.33 1 1 0LSp2 2.23
14.10 13.60

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 3.00

Factor 
0.80 3.25

2.920.80 2.752.753.25Transitions
3.250.80 3.503.003.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.25 3.250.80 3.33
Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.500.80 3.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.00

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.501A

In
fo

Ekaterina RUDCHENKO BLR 26.15 0.0015.3210.8316 20

2Lz< -0.50 -2 -2-11.502 < 1.00
LSp1 1011.503 0.33 1.83
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-3-3-3-0.902.205 2F+1T 1.30
-10 2.10-1-0.202.306 FSSp2

7 2.50 -0.20 -1 -1 0CCoSp2 2.30
12.90 10.83

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 3.75 3.75

Factor 
0.80 3.83

3.580.80 3.503.503.75Transitions
3.750.80 3.753.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 3.75 4.000.80 4.00
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.000.80 4.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.32

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.60 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

2.702F+2Lo

In
fo

Polina AKSIUTIK BLR 25.41 1.0014.0812.3317 12

2Lz -0.70 -2 -3-22.102 1.40
2A<< -3-3-31.103 << -0.60 0.50
FSSp1 -2-1-12.004 -0.40 1.60

0000.001.505 LSp1 1.50
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 2.50 0.33 1 1 0CCoSp2 2.83
14.60 12.33

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.67

3.330.80 3.003.503.50Transitions
3.500.80 3.253.753.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 4.00 3.250.80 3.67
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.000.80 3.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.08

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

2.102Lz

In
fo

Elena SERGEEVA BLR 24.24 0.0015.748.5018 16

1A -0.60 -3 -3-31.102 0.50
FSSp ---0.003 0.00 0.00
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-3-3-3-0.901.805 2F+COMBO 0.90
00 2.0000.002.006 CCoSp1

7 1.50 -0.30 -1 -1 -1LSp1 1.20
10.30 8.50

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 3.75

Factor 
0.80 3.92

3.670.80 3.503.753.75Transitions
3.920.80 4.004.003.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 4.00 4.250.80 4.08
Interpretation 4.25 4.00 4.000.80 4.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.74

0,00 0,00



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.60 -0.10 0 0 -1

Ref 

2.50FSSp3

In
fo

Ekaterina MURASHKINA BLR 24.00 0.0012.7011.3019 4

2F+1T -0.90 -3 -3-32.202 1.30
LSp1 -1001.503 -0.10 1.40
2Lz -1-1-12.104 -0.30 1.80

-3-3-3-0.601.105 1A 0.50
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp1 2.00
13.30 11.30

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 2.75

Factor 
0.80 3.08

2.830.80 2.503.003.00Transitions
3.330.80 3.503.003.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.00 3.500.80 3.33
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.500.80 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.70

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.501A

In
fo

Arina KOSENKO BLR 22.35 0.0014.128.2320 13

1F+COMBO -0.30 -3 -3-30.502 0.20
1Lz -3-3-30.603 -0.30 0.30
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-200-0.202.005 FSSp1 1.80
-1-1 1.800-0.202.006 CCoSp1

7 1.50 0.33 1 1 0LSp1 1.83
9.50 8.23

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.75 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.50

3.330.80 3.503.503.00Transitions
3.580.80 3.753.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.50 4.000.80 3.67
Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.750.80 3.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.12

0,00 0,00



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.60 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

2.702F+2Lo

In
fo

Polina KININA BLR 21.94 1.0012.1410.8021 2

LSp1 -0.10 0 -101.502 1.40
1A -3-3-31.103 -0.60 0.50
1Lz -3-3-30.604 -0.30 0.30

-1-1-1-0.303.005 CCoSp3 2.70
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 -0.60 -2 -2 -2FSSp1 1.40
13.60 10.80

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.80 3.00

2.670.80 2.502.752.75Transitions
3.080.80 3.253.003.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.25 3.250.80 3.25
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.000.80 3.17

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.14

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.602Lz< <

In
fo

Kristina MAIAROVICH BLR 21.80 1.0013.409.4022 17

2F+COMBO -0.90 -3 -3-31.802 0.90
FSSp1 -2-1-12.003 -0.40 1.60
1A -3-3-31.104 -0.60 0.50

0000.002.505 CCoSp2 2.50
00 1.5000.001.506 LSp1

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0SlSt1 1.80
12.20 9.40

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.50

3.250.80 3.003.503.25Transitions
3.330.80 3.003.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.75 3.000.80 3.42
Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.000.80 3.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.40

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Anastasia TISHKINA BLR 20.02 3.0013.129.9023 9

1F+2T<< -0.30 -3 -3-30.902 << 0.60
FSSp1 -2-2-22.003 -0.60 1.40
2Lz 0002.104 0.00 2.10

0000.002.005 CCoSp1 2.00
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0LSp1 1.50
11.40 9.90

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 3.50

Factor 
0.80 3.42

3.080.80 3.003.003.25Transitions
3.330.80 3.253.253.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.25 3.250.80 3.33
Interpretation 3.50 3.25 3.000.80 3.25

Deductions Time violation: Falls: -3.00-2.00 -1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.12

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.202S+1Lo

In
fo

Alyona SLEPOVA BLR 14.98 2.0010.286.7024 10

CSp* 0.00 - --0.002 * 0.00
2Lz<< -3-3-30.603 << -0.30 0.30
SlSt1 -3-3-31.804 -0.90 0.90

-1-1-1-0.302.605 FSSp3 2.30
-3-3 0.50-3-0.601.106 1A

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0LSp1 1.50
9.40 6.70

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.50

Factor 
0.80 2.50

2.170.80 2.002.252.25Transitions
2.670.80 3.002.502.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 2.75 2.750.80 2.75
Interpretation 2.75 2.50 3.000.80 2.75

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.28

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Yana YUNIK BLR 11.62 1.008.124.5025 3

1F+COMBO -0.30 -3 -3-30.502 0.20
FSSp ---0.003 0.00 0.00
Lz ---0.004 0.00 0.00

-2-1-2-0.501.505 LSp1 1.00
-1-1 1.50-1-0.301.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 -0.70 -2 -2 -3CCoSp1 1.30
6.90 4.50

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.00

Factor 
0.80 2.33

1.750.80 1.002.002.25Transitions
1.830.80 1.002.002.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 2.00 2.000.80 2.25
Interpretation 2.50 1.50 2.000.80 2.00

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.12

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 29.11.2011  9:50:58



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -0.17 -1 0 0

Ref 

3.132A

In
fo

Alina PARKHOMENKO BLR 60.53 1.0034.2727.261 25

3T< -2.10 -3 -3-32.902 < 0.80
2F 0001.803 0.00 1.80
FSSp2 0002.304 0.00 2.30

-1110.071.105 1A 1.17
01 5.0410.204.846 x2F+2T+2T

7 2.00 0.50 1 1 1CCoSp1 2.50
8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1
9 3.41 -0.10 0 3.310 -1x2F+2T

3.41 0.00 0 3.410 0x2Lo+2T10
1.5011 0.50 2 2.001 0LSp1

28.36 27.26
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
1.60 4.42

3.921.60 3.254.254.25Transitions
4.331.60 3.754.754.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.50 3.751.60 4.25
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 4.001.60 4.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.27

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 0.33 1 1 0

Ref 

3.632A

In
fo

Ekaterina POGARTSEVA BLR 58.86 1.0033.4726.392 22

3T<< -0.60 -3 -3-31.302 << 0.70
A ---0.003 0.00 0.00
2F+2T -1-1-13.104 -0.30 2.80

0000.001.805 2F 1.80
00 1.5000.001.506 LSp1

7 2.60 0.00 0 0 0SlSt2 2.60
8 3.00 0.33 0 3.331 1FSSp4
9 3.74 -0.10 0 3.640 -1x2Lz+2T

4.29 0.10 0 4.391 0x2Lz+2Lo10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0CCoSp1

26.63 26.39
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 4.00

Factor 
1.60 4.25

3.921.60 3.504.004.25Transitions
4.251.60 4.254.254.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.001.60 4.33
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.001.60 4.17

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.47

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.90 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

3.902Lz+2Lo

In
fo

Daria MALTSEVA BLR 58.74 0.0031.4727.273 21

1A 0.00 0 001.102 1.10
2Lz+2Lo 0003.903 0.00 3.90
FSSp4 1003.004 0.17 3.17

0000.001.305 2S 1.30
00 1.9800.001.986 x2F

7 2.31 0.20 1 1 0x2Lz 2.51
8 2.40 0.50 1 2.901 1LSp3
9 1.58 -0.20 0 1.38-1 -1x2Lo+SEQ

3.00 0.33 1 3.331 0CCoSp310
1.8011 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1

26.27 27.27
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.60 4.00

3.751.60 3.254.004.00Transitions
3.921.60 3.754.004.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.25 3.501.60 4.00
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 3.501.60 4.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.47

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 0.50 1 1 1

Ref 

3.802A

In
fo

Kristina KOZLOVSKAYA BLR 58.73 0.0034.1424.594 16

3S -0.23 0 -104.202 3.97
FSSp2 0112.303 0.33 2.63
2F 0001.804 0.00 1.80

0010.173.005 CCoSp3 3.17
-1-1 1.72-1-0.302.026 x2F+1Lo+1S+SEQ

7 1.43 0.00 0 0 0x2S 1.43
8 2.40 0.33 1 2.731 0LSp3
9 1.80 0.33 1 2.131 0CiSt1

1.21 0.00 0 1.210 0x1A10
23.46 24.59

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
1.60 4.25

3.921.60 3.754.004.00Transitions
4.331.60 4.004.504.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.001.60 4.42
Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.251.60 4.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.14

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 0.20 0 1 1

Ref 

3.602Lz+2T

In
fo

Daria BATURA BLR 53.83 0.0030.0023.835 18

2A< -1.33 -3 -2-32.302 < 0.97
LSp1 0001.503 0.00 1.50
2F+2T 0003.104 0.00 3.10

1000.101.805 2Lo 1.90
00 1.9000.001.906 FCSp1

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0SlSt1 1.80
8 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0x2F
9 2.31 0.60 2 2.912 2x2Lz

1.43 0.07 0 1.501 0x2T10
2.5011 0.17 1 2.670 0CCoSp2

24.02 23.83
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.60 3.92

3.581.60 3.753.503.50Transitions
3.751.60 3.753.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 4.00 3.751.60 3.92
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.501.60 3.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.00

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.12 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

2.822Lz+1Lo+2Lo+SEQ

In
fo

Ksenia KORENNAYA BLR 52.82 0.0030.4022.426 23

2F+1T 0.00 0 002.202 2.20
2A<< -2-2-21.103 << -0.40 0.70
FCSp2 0002.304 0.00 2.30

-100-0.102.105 2Lz 2.00
-1-1 1.63-2-0.672.306 2A< <

7 2.60 0.00 0 0 0CSSp3 2.60
8 1.98 -0.60 -2 1.38-2 -2x2F
9 2.42 -0.60 -2 1.82-2 -2x2Lo+1T

1.80 0.17 0 1.970 1SlSt110
3.0011 0.00 0 3.000 0CCoSp3

24.92 22.42
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.75

Factor 
1.60 3.75

3.581.60 3.503.753.50Transitions
3.831.60 4.003.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 4.00 4.001.60 3.92
Interpretation 3.50 4.00 4.251.60 3.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.40

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.802Lo

In
fo

Elizaveta AVSIUKEVICH BLR 52.08 0.0028.4123.677 15

2A<< -0.60 -3 -3-31.102 << 0.50
2Lz+2T 0003.403 0.00 3.40
2Lz 0112.104 0.20 2.30

-1-1-1-0.301.905 FCSp1 1.60
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 3.41 0.00 0 0 0x2F+2T 3.41
8 3.41 -0.10 0 3.310 -1x2S+2Lo
9 1.50 0.17 1 1.670 0LSp1

1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0x2F10
2.0011 -0.10 0 1.900 -1CCoSp1

24.40 23.67
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.60 3.50

3.421.60 3.503.503.25Transitions
3.501.60 3.503.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.75 3.751.60 3.67
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.751.60 3.67

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.41

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.802Lo

In
fo

Anna MERZLIKINA BLR 50.15 0.0028.2821.878 12

2A<< -0.40 -2 -2-21.102 << 0.70
2Lz+2T<< -3-2-32.503 e -0.80 1.70
FCSp3 1112.804 0.50 3.30

0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80
-2-2 1.81-1-0.502.316 x2Lz e

7 1.43 0.00 0 0 0x2S 1.43
8 2.50 0.50 1 3.001 1CCoSp2
9 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0x2Lo

2.75 -0.80 -3 1.95-2 -3x2Lz+2T<< e10
1.9011 0.50 1 2.401 1LSp2

22.87 21.87
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25

Factor 
1.60 3.42

3.171.60 3.003.253.25Transitions
3.671.60 3.753.753.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.75 3.751.60 3.75
Interpretation 3.75 3.50 3.751.60 3.67

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.28

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.20 1 1 0

Ref 

2.002F

In
fo

Jana ZAITSEVA BLR 49.27 1.0034.2716.009 17

1A 0.00 0 001.102 1.10
2Lo 0001.803 0.00 1.80
1Lz+SEQ -2-1-10.484 -0.13 0.35

0000.002.505 CCoSp2 2.50
00 0.6600.000.666 x1Lz

7 1.90 0.17 1 0 0FCSp1 2.07
8 1.43 -0.07 0 1.360 -1x2T
9 1.43 0.00 0 1.430 0x2S

1.80 -0.90 -3 0.90-3 -3SlSt110
1.5011 0.33 1 1.831 0LSp1

16.40 16.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.50 4.00

Factor 
1.60 4.25

3.921.60 3.504.254.00Transitions
4.421.60 4.504.504.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.50 4.251.60 4.33
Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.501.60 4.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.27

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.00 0.00 - - -

Ref 

0.00A

In
fo

Ilona PETROVA BLR 47.77 1.0031.2017.5710 19

3T<< -0.47 -2 -3-21.302 << 0.83
2A<< -3-3-31.103 << -0.60 0.50
2Lz+2T 0003.404 0.00 3.40

1100.331.905 FCSp1 2.23
-1-1 1.50-1-0.301.806 2F

7 1.98 0.10 0 0 1x2Lo 2.08
8 2.50 0.00 0 2.500 0CCoSp2
9 1.43 -0.20 -1 1.23-1 -1x2T

1.50 0.00 0 1.500 0LSp110
1.8011 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1

18.71 17.57
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 3.50

Factor 
1.60 3.83

3.501.60 3.003.753.75Transitions
4.001.60 4.004.004.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.25 4.001.60 4.17
Interpretation 4.25 4.00 3.751.60 4.00

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.20

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.50LSp1

In
fo

Elena SERGEEVA BLR 47.71 1.0029.8618.8511 6

2F+1Lo+2Lo+SEQ -0.40 -1 -1-22.882 2.48
2Lo 0001.803 0.00 1.80
2Lo 0001.804 0.00 1.80

0000.001.905 FCSp1 1.90
00 1.4300.001.436 x2S

7 1.21 0.00 0 0 0x1A 1.21
8 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0x2F
9 2.00 0.17 0 2.170 1CCoSp1

1.98 -0.90 -3 1.08-3 -3x2F10
1.8011 -0.30 -1 1.50-1 -1SlSt1

20.28 18.85
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.75 3.50

Factor 
1.60 3.58

3.501.60 3.503.753.25Transitions
3.921.60 4.254.003.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.75 4.001.60 3.83
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 4.251.60 3.83

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.86

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.101A

In
fo

Aleksandra SHUMIDUB BLR 47.62 0.0030.2617.3612 14

2Lz -0.30 -1 -1-12.102 1.80
2S 0111.303 0.13 1.43
LSp2 0011.904 0.17 2.07

-2-2-2-0.200.605 1Lz 0.40
00 2.3000.002.306 FCSp2

7 1.80 0.33 1 1 0SlSt1 2.13
8 0.55 -0.20 -2 0.35-2 -2x1F
9 0.99 0.00 0 0.990 0x1F+1T

0.99 -0.03 0 0.960 -1x1Lo+1T10
3.5011 0.33 1 3.831 0CCoSp4

17.13 17.36
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.60 4.00

3.581.60 3.253.753.75Transitions
3.751.60 3.753.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.501.60 3.75
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 3.501.60 3.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.26

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.10 0 0 -1

Ref 

2.002Lz

In
fo

Polina AKSIUTIK BLR 46.72 0.0025.4721.2513 7

2F -0.30 -1 -1-11.802 1.50
2Lo 0001.803 0.00 1.80
1A 0001.104 0.00 1.10

0000.002.305 FSSp2 2.30
00 2.3000.002.306 2Lo+1Lo

7 2.97 -0.30 -1 -1 -1x2F+2T< < 2.67
8 2.50 0.33 1 2.831 0CCoSp2
9 1.65 -0.70 -2 0.95-2 -3x2Lz< <

1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt110
1.5011 0.50 1 2.001 1LSp1

21.82 21.25
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.60 3.50

2.751.60 2.752.752.75Transitions
3.171.60 3.003.253.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.001.60 3.25
Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.001.60 3.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.47

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.30 0.17 1 0 0

Ref 

2.47FCSp2

In
fo

Julia GIL BLR 46.12 2.0028.9419.1814 20

3S<< -0.60 -3 -3-31.302 << 0.70
2A<<+1T -2-2-21.503 << -0.40 1.10
1Lz -2-2-20.604 -0.20 0.40

0000.001.505 LSp1 1.50
-10 3.310-0.103.416 x2F+2T

7 1.98 0.00 0 0 0x2Lo 1.98
8 3.00 0.33 1 3.331 0CCoSp3
9 1.21 -0.60 -3 0.61-3 -3x2A<< <<

1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0x2F10
1.8011 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1

20.58 19.18
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.75

Factor 
1.60 3.75

3.501.60 3.253.753.50Transitions
3.421.60 3.253.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 4.00 3.501.60 3.75
Interpretation 3.75 3.75 3.501.60 3.67

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.94

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.53 -2 -3 -3

Ref 

0.572A<< <<

In
fo

Anastasia TISHKINA BLR 46.05 0.0028.9317.1215 5

2Lz+2T 0.00 0 003.402 3.40
2Lo+1Lo+1Lo+SEQ -1-1-11.843 -0.30 1.54
2Lz 0002.104 0.00 2.10

0000.002.005 CCoSp1 2.00
-2-2 1.71-2-0.602.316 x2Lz

7 1.98 0.00 0 0 0x2Lo 1.98
8 1.50 0.00 0 1.500 0LSp1
9 0.55 -0.03 -1 0.520 0x1F

1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt110
0.0011 0.00 - 0.00- -FSSp

18.58 17.12
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.60 3.50

3.251.60 3.253.253.25Transitions
3.581.60 3.753.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.501.60 3.75
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.001.60 4.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.93

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 0.50 1 2 2

Ref 

2.602Lz

In
fo

Yana BUYANOVSKAYA BLR 45.77 2.0028.4019.3716 24

2F -0.60 -2 -2-21.802 1.20
2F -2-2-21.803 -0.60 1.20
FSSp2 0002.304 0.00 2.30

-3-3-3-0.601.105 1A 0.50
00 1.6710.171.506 LSp1

7 2.53 -0.30 -1 -1 -1x2Lo+1Lo 2.23
8 0.44 0.00 0 0.440 0x1S
9 3.43 -0.90 -3 2.53-3 -3x2Lz+1Lo+2Lo+SEQ

3.00 0.00 0 3.000 0CCoSp310
1.8011 -0.10 0 1.700 -1SlSt1

21.80 19.37
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.75 3.75

Factor 
1.60 3.67

3.251.60 3.003.503.25Transitions
3.671.60 3.753.753.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.50 3.501.60 3.58
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.501.60 3.58

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.40

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.20 1 1 0

Ref 

2.002Lo

In
fo

Olga LIVANSKAYA BLR 45.39 1.0026.8119.5817 13

2Lz+2T+2T< -0.30 -1 -1-14.302 < 4.00
A ---0.003 0.00 0.00
2F 0001.804 0.00 1.80

0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80
-3-3 0.61-3-0.601.216 x2A<< <<

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2 2.50
8 2.42 -0.60 -2 1.82-2 -2x2F+2T<< <<
9 2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0FSSp2

1.65 -0.40 -1 1.25-2 -1x2Lz< <10
1.5011 0.00 0 1.500 0LSp1

21.28 19.58
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25

Factor 
1.60 3.42

3.171.60 3.003.253.25Transitions
3.421.60 3.253.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.001.60 3.33
Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.251.60 3.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.81

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.302S

In
fo

Anna PETROVSKAYA BLR 44.85 1.0029.4616.3918 11

2Lz< -0.40 -1 -2-11.502 < 1.10
2Lo< -1-1-11.303 < -0.30 1.00
FSSp2 00-12.304 -0.10 2.20

-3-2-2-0.231.005 2Lz<<+2T<< << 0.77
-2-2 0.70-2-0.401.106 2A<< <<

7 2.29 -0.60 -3 -3 -3x2S+1Lo+2Lo<+SEQ < 1.69
8 1.43 -0.10 0 1.330 -1x2Lo< <
9 1.50 0.00 0 1.500 0LSp1

1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt110
3.0011 0.00 0 3.000 0CCoSp3

18.52 16.39
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.75

Factor 
1.60 3.58

3.421.60 3.503.503.25Transitions
3.831.60 4.003.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.75 4.001.60 3.83
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 4.001.60 3.75

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.46

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.202Lz

In
fo

Kristina MAIAROVICH BLR 40.96 2.0026.1216.8419 3

2F+2T<< -0.90 -3 -3-32.202 << 1.30
CCoSp1 00-12.003 -0.10 1.90
2Lo+1Lo+2S+SEQ x -1-1-12.734 -0.30 2.43

-100-0.102.005 FSSp1 1.90
00 1.2100.001.216 x1A

7 1.98 -0.30 -1 -1 -1x2F 1.68
8 0.44 0.00 0 0.440 0x1S
9 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1

1.98 -0.50 -2 1.48-1 -2x2Lo10
1.5011 0.00 0 1.500 0LSp1

19.94 16.84
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 3.25

Factor 
1.60 3.25

3.081.60 3.003.253.00Transitions
3.331.60 3.503.253.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.251.60 3.33
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.501.60 3.33

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.12

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.30 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

2.302F+1Lo

In
fo

Polina KININA BLR 40.12 2.0026.1315.9920 4

LSp1 0.00 0 001.502 1.50
2S+1Lo+1S+SEQ -1-1-11.443 -0.20 1.24
2Lz 0002.104 0.00 2.10

00-1-0.102.005 CoSp2 1.90
-3-3 0.53-3-0.901.436 x2Lo< <

7 0.55 -0.20 -2 -2 -2x1F e 0.35
8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1
9 1.90 0.00 0 1.900 0FCSp1

1.43 0.00 0 1.430 0x2S10
1.2111 -0.27 -2 0.94-1 -1x1A

17.66 15.99
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 3.25

Factor 
1.60 3.25

3.081.60 3.003.253.00Transitions
3.251.60 3.503.253.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.25 3.501.60 3.33
Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.501.60 3.42

Deductions Time violation: Falls: -2.00-1.00 -1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.13

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.92 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.922S+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Alyona SLEPOVA BLR 40.05 0.0023.7416.3121 2

CCoSp1 -0.30 -1 -1-12.002 1.70
1A 1001.103 0.07 1.17
SeSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

0000.001.985 x2Lo 1.98
-1-1 1.23-1-0.201.436 x2S

7 1.98 -0.30 -1 -1 -1x2Lo 1.68
8 0.44 -0.27 -3 0.17-3 -2x2F<<+SEQ <<
9 2.60 -0.10 0 2.500 -1FSSp3

0.66 0.00 0 0.660 0x1Lz10
1.5011 0.00 0 1.500 0LSp1

17.41 16.31
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.60 2.83

2.751.60 3.003.002.25Transitions
3.171.60 3.753.252.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 3.25 3.501.60 3.17
Interpretation 2.25 2.75 3.751.60 2.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.74

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.902Lo

In
fo

Ekaterina RUDCHENKO BLR 39.40 2.0026.9314.4722 10

2F -0.90 -3 -3-31.802 0.90
1A 0001.103 0.00 1.10
FCSp2 0002.304 0.00 2.30

00-1-0.071.445 2S+1Lo+1Lo+SEQ 1.37
-10 1.5710.071.506 LSp1

7 0.55 0.00 0 0 0x1F 0.55
8 0.55 0.00 0 0.550 0x1Lo
9 1.80 -0.20 0 1.60-1 -1SlSt1

1.43 0.00 0 1.430 0x2S10
2.5011 -0.30 -1 2.20-1 -1CCoSp2

16.77 14.47
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.60 3.50

3.251.60 3.253.253.25Transitions
3.251.60 3.253.253.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.75 3.501.60 3.50
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.501.60 3.33

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.93

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - GIRLS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.802F

In
fo

Ekaterina MURASHKINA BLR 37.87 2.0025.4714.4023 9

2S 0.00 0 001.302 1.30
2Lo 00-11.803 -0.10 1.70
FSSp1 -1002.004 -0.10 1.90

-3-3-3-0.901.505 2Lz< < 0.60
00 1.8700.001.876 x2S+1T

7 1.43 -0.90 -3 -3 -3x2F< < 0.53
8 2.00 -0.30 -1 1.70-1 -1CCoSp1
9 1.80 -0.20 0 1.60-1 -1SlSt1

1.50 -0.10 -1 1.400 0LSp110
17.00 14.40

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 3.25

Factor 
1.60 3.33

2.921.60 2.503.003.25Transitions
3.171.60 3.503.003.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.001.60 3.25
Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.001.60 3.25

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.47

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Yana YUNIK BLR 26.20 0.0015.7410.4624 1

2Lo -0.30 -1 -1-11.802 1.50
2S+1T -1-1-21.703 -0.27 1.43
CCoSp1 -2-2-12.004 -0.50 1.50

0000.000.665 x1Lz 0.66
-1-1 1.20-1-0.301.506 LSp1

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0SlSt1 1.80
8 0.99 0.00 0 0.990 0x1F+1T
9 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- -FUSp

0.88 0.00 0 0.880 0x1T+1T10
12.43 10.46

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.00

Factor 
1.60 2.17

1.831.60 1.751.752.00Transitions
1.921.60 1.752.002.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.25 2.00 1.751.60 2.00
Interpretation 2.00 2.00 1.751.60 1.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.74

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 29.11.2011  9:51:22



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

GOLD CLASS - BOYS

Short Program
Free Skating

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 7

7

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:50: Max.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 1.00
1.00Transitions
1.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 1.001.00
Interpretation 1.00

Free Skating
Duration 4:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 2.00
2.00Transitions
2.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.00
2.00Interpretation



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

GOLD CLASS - BOYS - SHORT PROGRAM

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Valentina ZAVEDEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Aleksander MOROZOVReferee

BLRMr. Aleksander MOROZOVJudge No.1

BLRMs. Julia SHESHUKJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Yuri GAVRILOVICHReplay Operator

printed at: 29.11.2011  9:59:35



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

GOLD CLASS - BOYS - FREE SKATING

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Valentina ZAVEDEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVJudge No.1

BLRMs. Julia SHESHUKJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Yuri GAVRILOVICHReplay Operator

printed at: 29.11.2011  9:59:42



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

RESULTS
GOLD CLASS - BOYS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SP FS

11134,84BLRDmitriy KAGIROV1
Minsk

22109,46BLRPavel STREKACH2
Vitebsk

3399,67BLRAleksandr BONDAREV3
Vitebsk

4495,31BLREugeniy ZHELEZNIAKOV4
Gomel

6581,87BLRArtem TSELUIKO5
Minsk

5779,87BLRIlia SUNTSEV6
Vitebsk

7676,30BLRIlia YUKHIMUK7
Brest

Technical Controller
Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA  BLR

Printed: 29.11.2011  9:59:48

Referee
Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR



GOLD CLASS - BOYS
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRDmitriy KAGIROV1 46.67 22.17 0.004.83 4.67 5.00 5.00 5.0024.50
BLRPavel STREKACH2 41.20 20.03 1.004.58 4.25 4.42 4.50 4.4222.17
BLRAleksandr BONDAREV3 36.18 15.34 0.004.25 3.92 4.17 4.25 4.2520.84
BLREugeniy ZHELEZNIAKOV4 32.33 15.00 1.004.08 3.58 3.50 3.50 3.6718.33
BLRArtem TSELUIKO5 29.79 11.97 0.003.58 3.25 3.58 3.83 3.5817.82
BLRIlia YUKHIMUK6 27.71 11.30 0.003.50 3.17 3.08 3.33 3.3316.41
BLRIlia SUNTSEV7 25.56 9.40 0.003.25 3.00 3.25 3.33 3.3316.16

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =
* = factorized score
SS

Printed: 29.11.2011 10:00:02



GOLD CLASS - BOYS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRDmitriy KAGIROV1 88.17 38.15 0.004.92 4.75 5.00 5.17 5.1750.02
BLRPavel STREKACH2 68.26 25.76 1.004.42 4.17 4.33 4.33 4.5043.50
BLRAleksandr BONDAREV3 63.49 25.31 2.004.17 3.75 4.17 4.00 4.0040.18
BLREugeniy ZHELEZNIAKOV4 62.98 26.82 1.004.00 3.58 3.58 3.75 3.6737.16
BLRIlia SUNTSEV5 54.31 18.97 0.003.42 3.33 3.50 3.75 3.6735.34
BLRArtem TSELUIKO6 52.08 19.06 1.003.42 3.17 3.42 3.58 3.4234.02
BLRIlia YUKHIMUK7 48.59 17.43 2.003.42 3.25 3.25 3.33 3.3333.16

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =
* = factorized score
SS

Printed: 29.11.2011 10:00:40



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

3.302A

In
fo

Dmitriy KAGIROV BLR 46.67 0.0024.5022.171 6

3T+2T 0.70 1 115.402 6.10
2Lz 0002.103 0.00 2.10
CCSp2 0002.304 0.00 2.30

-2-1-1-0.402.005 FSSp1 1.60
11 3.1010.502.606 SlSt2

7 3.50 0.17 1 0 0CCoSp4 3.67
21.20 22.17

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 4.75 4.75

Factor 
1.00 4.83

4.671.00 4.504.754.75Transitions
5.001.00 5.005.005.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 5.25 5.00 4.751.00 5.00
Interpretation 5.00 5.00 5.001.00 5.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.50

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 6.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

3.903Lz

In
fo

Pavel STREKACH BLR 41.20 1.0022.1720.032 5

3Lo+2T -0.70 -1 -206.402 5.70
CCSp1 -1002.003 -0.10 1.90
2A -1003.304 -0.17 3.13

-1-1-1-0.302.005 CCoSp1 1.70
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 -0.10 -1 0 0FSSp1 1.90
23.50 20.03

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.50 4.50

Factor 
1.00 4.58

4.251.00 4.004.254.50Transitions
4.421.00 4.254.504.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.251.00 4.50
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.001.00 4.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.17

0,00 0,00



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -0.50 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

2.802A

In
fo

Aleksandr BONDAREV BLR 36.18 0.0020.8415.343 2

CCSp1 0.00 0 002.002 2.00
3S+2T -2-1-15.503 -0.93 4.57
CCoSp1 0002.004 0.00 2.00

-3-3-3-0.300.605 1Lz 0.30
-1-1 1.70-1-0.302.006 FSSp1

7 1.80 0.17 0 0 1SlSt1 1.97
17.20 15.34

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
1.00 4.25

3.921.00 3.754.004.00Transitions
4.171.00 4.004.254.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.25 4.001.00 4.25
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.251.00 4.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.84

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 5.40 -0.93 -1 -1 -2

Ref 

4.473T+2T

In
fo

Eugeniy ZHELEZNIAKOV BLR 32.33 1.0018.3315.004 1

2Lz -0.10 0 -102.102 2.00
2A -2-1-13.303 -0.67 2.63
CCoSp1 0-1-12.004 -0.20 1.80

0000.002.305 FSSp2 2.30
00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 0.00 0.00 - - -CSSp1* * 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- -2F* *

16.90 15.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.00 4.08

3.581.00 3.003.754.00Transitions
3.501.00 2.753.754.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 2.751.00 3.50
Interpretation 4.25 4.00 2.751.00 3.67

Deductions Time violation: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.33

0,00 0,00

  *  Invalid element 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

2.00CCSp1

In
fo

Artem TSELUIKO BLR 29.79 0.0017.8211.975 7

CiSt1 0.00 0 001.802 1.80
2Lz 0002.103 0.00 2.10
2A<< -3-3-21.104 << -0.53 0.57

-2-1-1-0.402.005 FSSp1 1.60
-3-3 1.40-3-0.902.306 2F+2Lo<< <<

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2 2.50
13.80 11.97

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.25

Factor 
1.00 3.58

3.251.00 3.003.253.50Transitions
3.581.00 3.503.503.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.00 3.75 3.751.00 3.83
Interpretation 3.75 3.50 3.501.00 3.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.82

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.60 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

1.502Lz

In
fo

Ilia YUKHIMUK BLR 27.71 0.0016.4111.306 3

1A -0.60 -3 -3-31.102 0.50
2F+2T< -3-3-32.703 < -0.90 1.80
FSSp1 -2002.004 -0.20 1.80

0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80
-1-1 1.70-1-0.302.006 CCSp1

7 2.50 -0.30 -1 -1 -1CCoSp2 2.20
14.20 11.30

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.00 3.50

3.171.00 3.003.253.25Transitions
3.081.00 2.753.253.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.001.00 3.33
Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.001.00 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.41

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.501A

In
fo

Ilia SUNTSEV BLR 25.56 0.0016.169.407 4

CCoSp1 -0.60 -2 -2-22.002 1.40
CSp1* ---0.003 * 0.00 0.00
SlSt1 0001.804 0.00 1.80

-3-3-3-0.903.105 2F+2T 2.20
00 2.0000.002.006 FSSp1

7 2.10 -0.60 -2 -2 -22Lz e 1.50
12.10 9.40

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 3.25

Factor 
1.00 3.25

3.001.00 3.003.003.00Transitions
3.251.00 3.503.003.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.25 3.501.00 3.33
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.501.00 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.16

0,00 0,00

  *  Invalid element   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

printed: 29.11.2011 10:00:52



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.10 0.70 1 1 1

Ref 

4.803T

In
fo

Dmitriy KAGIROV BLR 88.17 0.0050.0238.151 4

3Lo -0.93 -1 -2-15.102 4.17
2Lz 0002.103 0.00 2.10
3Lo+2T 0006.404 0.00 6.40

-1-1-1-0.302.005 FSSp1 1.70
-2-2 1.88-2-1.403.286 3T+SEQ

7 4.62 0.00 0 0 0x3S 4.62
8 3.63 -0.50 -1 3.13-1 -1x2A
9 2.80 0.00 0 2.800 0CCSp3

1.80 -0.40 -1 1.40-1 -2SlSt110
1.6511 0.00 0 1.650 0x1A+1T
3.5012 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp4 3.50

40.98 38.15
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 5.00 4.75

Factor 
2.00 4.92

4.752.00 4.754.754.75Transitions
5.002.00 5.005.005.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 5.00 5.25 5.252.00 5.17
Interpretation 5.00 5.00 5.502.00 5.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 50.02

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.20 0 1 1

Ref 

2.002Lo

In
fo

Pavel STREKACH BLR 68.26 1.0043.5025.762 7

3F 0.47 1 015.302 5.77
FCSp1 0001.903 0.00 1.90
2A 0003.304 0.00 3.30

0000.002.105 2Lz 2.10
-3-3 0.22-3-2.102.326 3S<+SEQ <

7 1.98 -0.80 -2 -3 -3x2Lo 1.18
8 2.50 0.00 0 2.500 0CCoSp2
9 1.98 -0.50 -1 1.48-2 -2x2F e

2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0CSSp210
1.8011 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt1
1.2112 0.00 0 0 0x1A 1.21

28.49 25.76
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 4.50

Factor 
2.00 4.42

4.172.00 4.004.254.25Transitions
4.332.00 4.254.504.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.002.00 4.33
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.252.00 4.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 43.50

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.20 0.70 1 1 1

Ref 

4.903S

In
fo

Aleksandr BONDAREV BLR 63.49 2.0040.1825.313 6

1A -0.20 -1 -1-11.102 0.90
2T -1001.303 -0.07 1.23
CSSp1 0001.904 0.00 1.90

0000.002.105 2Lz 2.10
00 1.9000.001.906 FCSp1

7 2.86 -0.20 -1 -1 -1x2S+2T 2.66
8 4.51 -2.10 -3 2.41-3 -3x3T
9 3.63 -1.50 -3 2.13-3 -3x2A

1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0CiSt110
1.9811 -0.60 -2 1.38-2 -2x2Lo
2.0012 0.00 0 0 0CCoSp1 2.00

29.28 25.31
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.00

Factor 
2.00 4.17

3.752.00 3.503.754.00Transitions
4.172.00 3.754.254.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.25 4.00 3.752.00 4.00
Interpretation 4.25 4.00 3.752.00 4.00

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 40.18

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 5.40 -0.70 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

4.703T+2T

In
fo

Eugeniy ZHELEZNIAKOV BLR 62.98 1.0037.1626.824 3

4T<< -2.10 -3 -3-34.102 << 2.00
2A -2-2-23.303 -1.00 2.30
2Lz -1-1-12.104 -0.30 1.80

0000.003.305 2A 3.30
-1-1 1.70-1-0.302.006 CCoSp1

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0CiSt1 1.80
8 3.41 -0.40 -1 3.01-1 -2x2F+2T
9 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- -xA

1.90 0.00 0 1.900 0CSSp110
2.0011 -0.10 -1 1.900 0FSSp1
2.3112 0.10 0 0 1x2Lz 2.41

31.62 26.82
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.00 3.75

Factor 
2.00 4.00

3.582.00 3.003.754.00Transitions
3.582.00 3.003.754.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 3.75 3.002.00 3.75
Interpretation 4.25 3.75 3.002.00 3.67

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.16

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.101A

In
fo

Ilia SUNTSEV BLR 54.31 0.0035.3418.975 2

CSSp3 0.00 0 002.602 2.60
2F+2T -2-2-23.103 -0.60 2.50
2Lz -2-2-12.104 e -0.50 1.60

0000.001.905 FCSp1 1.90
00 1.9000.001.906 1Lz+2T

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0SeSt1 1.80
8 0.55 -0.20 -2 0.35-2 -2x1Lo
9 1.43 0.00 0 1.430 0x2T

2.00 -0.10 0 1.900 -1CCoSp110
1.9811 -0.50 -1 1.48-2 -2x2F e
0.4412 -0.03 0 0 -1x1S 0.41
0.00 0.00 - 0.00- -13 CiSt1* *

20.90 18.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25

Factor 
2.00 3.42

3.332.00 3.253.503.25Transitions
3.502.00 3.503.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.75 3.75 3.752.00 3.75
Interpretation 3.75 3.75 3.502.00 3.67

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.34

0,00 0,00

  *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.302S

In
fo

Artem TSELUIKO BLR 52.08 1.0034.0219.066 5

2A<< -0.60 -3 -3-31.102 << 0.50
CCoSp2 0002.503 0.00 2.50
2Lz+2T -2-2-13.404 -0.50 2.90

0000.002.005 FSSp1 2.00
-3-3 0.51-2-0.531.046 2S+SEQ

7 1.80 0.00 0 0 0SlSt1 1.80
8 2.53 -0.50 -2 2.03-2 -1x2F+1Lo
9 1.43 -0.20 -1 1.23-1 -1x2T

2.31 0.00 0 2.310 0x2Lz10
0.0011 0.00 - 0.00- -CoSp1* *
1.9812 0.00 0 0 0x2F 1.98

21.39 19.06
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.50 3.50

Factor 
2.00 3.42

3.172.00 3.253.253.00Transitions
3.422.00 3.503.503.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.75 3.502.00 3.58
Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.502.00 3.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.02

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
GOLD CLASS - BOYS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.60 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

1.502Lz

In
fo

Ilia YUKHIMUK BLR 48.59 2.0033.1617.437 1

1A 0.00 0 001.102 1.10
2F 0001.803 0.00 1.80
2Lo -1-1-11.804 -0.30 1.50

1000.172.305 CSSp2 2.47
-3-3 1.20-3-0.902.106 2Lz

7 2.30 0.00 0 0 0FSSp2 2.30
8 2.31 -0.90 -3 1.41-3 -3x2Lz
9 0.55 -0.20 -2 0.35-2 -2x1Lo

0.00 0.00 - 0.00- -xS+SEQ10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0FCCoSp1
1.8012 0.00 0 0 0SlSt1 1.80

20.16 17.43
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25

Factor 
2.00 3.42

3.252.00 3.253.253.25Transitions
3.252.00 3.003.503.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.002.00 3.33
Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.252.00 3.33

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.16

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 29.11.2011 10:01:04



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

PAIRS - JUNIOR

Short Program
Free Skating

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 1

1

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:50: Max.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions
0.80Performance/Execution

Choreography 0.800.80
Interpretation 0.80

Free Skating
Duration 4:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.60
1.60Transitions
1.60Performance/Execution

Choreography 1.60
1.60Interpretation



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

PAIRS - JUNIOR - SHORT PROGRAM

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Valentina ZAVEDEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Aleksander MOROZOVReferee

BLRMr. Aleksander MOROZOVJudge No.1

BLRMs. Julia SHESHUKJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Yuri GAVRILOVICHReplay Operator

printed at: 29.11.2011 10:05:28



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

PAIRS - JUNIOR - FREE SKATING

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Valentina ZAVEDEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVJudge No.1

BLRMs. Julia SHESHUKJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Yuri GAVRILOVICHReplay Operator

printed at: 29.11.2011 10:05:37



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)

RESULTS
PAIRS - JUNIOR FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SP FS

11107,37BLRMaria POLIAKOVA / Mikhail FOMICHIOV1
Minsk / Minsk

Technical Controller
Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA  BLR

Printed: 29.11.2011 10:05:47

Referee
Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR



PAIRS - JUNIOR
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRMaria POLIAKOVA / Mikhail FOMICHIOV1 40.96 23.34 0.004.42 4.17 4.50 4.42 4.5017.62

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =
* = factorized score
SS

Printed: 29.11.2011 10:06:03



PAIRS - JUNIOR
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRMaria POLIAKOVA / Mikhail FOMICHIOV1 66.41 34.21 3.004.25 4.08 4.50 4.67 4.5035.20

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =
* = factorized score
SS

Printed: 29.11.2011 10:06:12



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
PAIRS - JUNIOR SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 5.00 0.47 1 1 0

Ref 

5.473LoTh

In
fo

Maria POLIAKOVA / Mikhail FOMICHIOV BLR 40.96 0.0017.6223.341 1

2LzTw1 -0.10 0 -103.002 2.90
3Li3 0003.503 0.00 3.50
2Lz -1-1-12.104 -0.30 1.80

1110.703.005 FiDs2 3.70
00 4.0000.004.006 PCoSp3

7 1.80 0.17 1 0 0SlSt1 1.97
22.40 23.34

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.42

4.170.80 4.004.254.25Transitions
4.500.80 4.504.504.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.250.80 4.42
Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.500.80 4.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.62

0,00 0,00

printed: 29.11.2011 10:06:23



Starlet 2011 (Vitebsk)
PAIRS - JUNIOR FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.10 -2.10 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

2.003T

In
fo

Maria POLIAKOVA / Mikhail FOMICHIOV BLR 66.41 3.0035.2034.211 1

2LzTw2 0.00 0 003.202 3.20
3LoTh -3-3-35.003 -2.10 2.90
5SLi4 0006.004 0.00 6.00

-1-1-1-0.302.885 2F+1Lo+2Lo+SEQ 2.58
-3-3 2.40-3-2.104.506 3TTh

7 3.30 0.33 1 1 0x3Li2 3.63
8 2.50 -0.10 0 2.400 -1CCoSp2
9 2.00 0.70 1 2.701 1ChSp1

3.00 0.00 0 3.000 0BiDs210
3.5011 -0.10 0 3.400 -1PCoSp2

39.98 34.21
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
1.60 4.25

4.081.60 4.004.254.00Transitions
4.501.60 4.504.504.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.751.60 4.67
Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.501.60 4.50

Deductions Falls: -3.00-3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.20

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 29.11.2011 10:06:33


